
SSTT DE GIRONA
17000470C 1 Z Escola Carles Faust (CMC)
17004566C 1 Z Escola Napoleó Soliva (CMC)
17005911C 1 Z Institut Ramon Coll i Rodés (CMC) (1)
17006770C 1 Z Institut Rocagrossa (CMC) (1)
17008951C 1 Z Sec. d'Institut Maçanet de la Selva (CMC) (1)
17002181C 1 Z Escola Sant Jordi (CMC) (1)
17002031C 1 Z Escola Lacustària (CMC) (2)
17009138C 1 Z Escola Puig de les Cadiretes (CMC) (1)
17004438C 1 Z Institut Alexandre Deulofeu (CMC) (1)
17004463C 1 Z Escola Anicet de Pagès i de Puig (CMC) (2)
17001115C 1 Z Escola Josep Pous i Pagès (CMC)
17001221C 1 Z Institut Narcís Monturiol (CMC) (1)
17007609C 1 Z Institut Olivar Gran (CMC) (1)
17001218C 1 Z Institut Ramon Muntaner (CMC) (1)
17001887C 1 Z Escola Carme Auguet (CMC) (2)
17001954C 1 Z Escola de Vila-roja (CMC)
17004347C 1 Z Escola Font de la Pólvora (CMC)
17002557C 1 Z Institut Baix Empordà (CMC) (1)
17006782C 1 Z Escola Carrilet (CMC) (1)
17002545C 1 Z Institut Frederic Martí i Carreras (CMC) (1)
17002491C 1 Z Escola Josep Barceló i Matas (CMC)
17008523C 1 Z Escola Pi Verd (CMC) (1)
17004438C 1 Z Institut Alexandre Deulofeu (CMC) (1)
17004463C 1 Z Escola Anicet de Pagès i de Puig (CMC) (2)
17005649C 1 Z Institut Cendrassos (CMC) (1)
17001115C 1 Z Escola Josep Pous i Pagès (CMC)
17009138C 1 Z Escola Puig de les Cadiretes (CMC) (1)
17001221C 1 Z Institut Narcís Monturiol (CMC) (1)
17001887C 1 Z Escola Carme Auguet (CMC) (2)
17001954C 1 Z Escola de Vila-roja (CMC)
17004347C 1 Z Escola Font de la Pólvora (CMC)
17002557C 1 Z Institut Baix Empordà (CMC) (1)
17002545C 1 Z Institut Frederic Martí i Carreras (CMC) (1)
17002491C 1 Z Escola Josep Barceló i Matas (CMC)
17008523C 1 Z Escola Pi Verd (CMC) (1)
17002481C 1 Z Escola Torres Jonama (CMC) (1)
17002181C 1 Z Escola Sant Jordi (CMC) (1)
17002031C 1 Z Escola Lacustària (CMC) (2)
17009138C 1 Z Escola Puig de les Cadiretes (CMC) (1)
17008407C 1 Z Sec. d'Institut Salvador Sunyer i Aimeric (CMC) (1)
17004438C 1 Z Institut Alexandre Deulofeu (CMC) (1)
17004463C 1 Z Escola Anicet de Pagès i de Puig (CMC) (2)
17001115C 1 Z Escola Josep Pous i Pagès (CMC)
17001221C 1 Z Institut Narcís Monturiol (CMC) (1)
17007609C 1 Z Institut Olivar Gran (CMC) (1)
17001218C 1 Z Institut Ramon Muntaner (CMC) (1)
17001887C 1 Z Escola Carme Auguet (CMC) (2)
17001954C 1 Z Escola de Vila-roja (CMC)





 

 


